American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

WILLOWBANK BO JANGLES
WILLOWBANK MOONLIGHT
WILLOWBANK MYSTIQUE
WILLOWBANK PATCHWORK

WILLOWBANK RAMBO

Equine Registry

DoB

01-Jan-1992

28-Feb-1991

16-Feb-1991

Not Recorded

12-Jan-1988

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
2138
3819
1288

DM567

1055

Dam

DELL TERA BONNIE (IMP USA)
WILLOWBANK BOBBY
WILLOWBANK GIDGET

DELL TERA BONNIE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA BONNIE (IMP USA)
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GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD (1985)

Damsire

DELL TERA CLYDE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
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